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OUTSTANDING BILL WISE

ANOOP APPARELS (2025 - 2026)

From : To : Page No.: 1

Sales Man :

Date Bill No. Bill Amount Rec. Amount Balance DaysBalance Remark

VAISHALI GARMENT,GONDIA

SINDHI COLONY GONDIA

9423276985

.SALES MAN 1Sales Man :

 105 8170.00 99585.00 107755.00149903/09/2025  8170.00

 98-17426.00 0.00-17426.00162610/09/2025 -9256.00

 97 82195.00 0.00 82195.00164611/09/2025  72939.00

 93 10628.00 0.00 10628.00170215/09/2025  83567.00

 89 5898.00 0.00 5898.00178119/09/2025  89465.00

 84-22785.00 0.00-22785.00190624/09/2025  66680.00

 166265.00  99585.00  66680.00Month Total

 76 13597.00 0.00 13597.00206302/10/2025  80277.00

 76 12359.00 0.00 12359.00206402/10/2025  92636.00

 65 7364.00 0.00 7364.00230713/10/2025  100000.00

 62 12892.00 0.00 12892.00237016/10/2025  112892.00

 46212.00  0.00  46212.00Month Total

 34 7847.00 0.00 7847.00DX-3613/11/2025  120739.00

 34 6179.00 0.00 6179.00254613/11/2025  126918.00

 23 4241.00 0.00 4241.00259824/11/2025  131159.00

 18267.00  0.00  18267.00Month Total

 4 17008.00 0.00 17008.00269813/12/2025  148167.00

 17008.00  0.00  17008.00Month Total

 247752.00  99585.00  148167.00

 247752.00  99585.00  148167.00
Grand Total :


